
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2023

Portfolio Name Cell Number

Chairperson 083 255 7778

Vice Chairperson 082 563 0574

Registrations 082 414 1783

Secretary 072 785 3086

Treasurer 083 777 0830

Men’s Road Captain Iain Robertson 082 496 7219

Ladies Road Captain 084 046 6666

Off Road Captain 081 770 1157

Race Walking Captain 083 766 5550

Facilities & Bar Manager 084 567 8765

Steven Gossman 072 639 3093

Communications Catherine Dixon 071 579 2299

Club Hire 083 447 7028

eMail Address

Carlo de Oliveira carlo@bdelaw.co.za

Kylie Griffin director@kzneia.co.za

Sharon Schubach sharons13@live.com

Alison Parle taparle@telkomsa.net

Astrid Fenton astrid.fenton@gmail.com

robroyagencies@mweb.co.za

Janine Nortje j9.nortje@gmail.com

Meghan King meghan.king@bmanalysts.com

Andre Vosloo andrevosloo17@gmail.com

Dijon Nortje dijon.nortje@gmail.com

Retail (& Website & Comms) steven.gossman@gmail.com

catherineanne23@gmail.com

Paul Pearce paul71pearce@gmail.com 
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